
TURNAMEN PANAHAN - HUT PT. KILANG PERTAMINA INTERNASIONAL Ke-8
ARCHERY CORE (25-KPI-8)
JAKARTA SELATAN, From 29-11-2025 to 30-11-2025

Barebow Men

Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 ROCKY BRILLIANO R4CLCP RU IV Cilacap 276-05 -Bye- 6 6 6 6

2 ABI.FIKRI.GANTENG R3PLJ RU III Plaju 294-02 -Bye- 6 6 6 4

3 FAJAR WISNU BAHARI PRMDK Pertamedika 265-08 -Bye- 6 6 4 6

4 HARRY YANTO R1PHR Regional 1 (PHR) : Head Office 284-03 -Bye- 6 6 2 0

5 WIDODO R2DMI RU II Dumai 296-01 -Bye- 6 (92) 2

6 ABAH PUNDI PGAS Pertamina Gas 271-06 -Bye- 6 (68) 2

7 AHMAD HABIBI R1PHR Regional 1 (PHR) : Head Office 283-04 -Bye- 6 (65) 0

8 YOSIE ANDRIANTO PGAS Pertamina Gas 269-07 -Bye- 6 (58) 0

9 AHMAD RIZAL ALIMIN R3PHR Regional 3 (PHI) : Head Office 244-10 6 0

9 ANDUNG SUPARJO PRMDK Pertamedika 238-12 6 4

9 EKO FIRMANSYAH R2DMI RU II Dumai 232-14 6 5

9 HENDRI SUSANTO PLBCN Pertamina Lubricants 223-17 7 4

9 M.FIKRI R3PLJ RU III Plaju 241-11 6 2

9 RONGGO PUTRO R3PHR Regional 3 (PHI) : Head Office 247-09 6 0

9 WAHDANADI R1PHR Regional 1 (PHR) : Head Office 232-13 6 1

9 WIDODO.R R2DMI RU II Dumai 229-15 7 0

17 ABDUL AZIZ SURYA BUANA PGN Perusahaan Gas Negara 223-16 3

17 AHMAD ARIF F R3PHR Regional 3 (PHI) : Head Office 204-21 2

17 ANOVIAN PRANANTO R3PHR Regional 3 (PHI) : Head Office 205-20 0

17 ARRAD R1PHR Regional 1 (PHR) : Head Office 222-18 3

17 DEDI TRISNA SETIAWAN R4CLCP RU IV Cilacap 221-19 2

17 EKO AGI PUTRA R3PHR Regional 3 (PHI) : Head Office 45-24 0

17 M. ALBAR SUWADI NUGRAHA R4CLCP RU IV Cilacap 168-22 4

17 RICKI ARDY PRABOWO R2PHR Regional 2 (PEP) : Head Office 46-23 0
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